
CAMP SCHEDULE for    Monday 4/14 

Today’s Theme    BASKETBALL & GOLF 
 

 

 

  

8:00 –  

9:00 

 

  

9:00 - 

9:45 

 

 

Basketball skill competitions  

GYM 

 

Golf- chip & putt competitions 

 putting challenges 
OUTDOOR FIELDS * 

10:00– 

10:45 

 

Golf- chip & putt competitions 

putting challenges 
OUTDOOR FIELDS * 

 

Basketball skill competitions 

GYM 

11:00 – 

11:45 

 

 

 
 

 
 

12:00 – 

12:15 

 

  

12:15 –  

1:00 

  

1:00 – 

1:45 

 

 

Pool fun -or- 

Game Room activities 

 

Artful Adventure (relays) 

COMMUNITY ROOM 

2:00 – 

2:45 

 

Artful Adventure (relays) 

COMMUNITY ROOM 

 

Pool fun -or- 

Game Room activities 

 

3:00- 

4:00 

  

 

 

11 -12 Year Olds 

*In case of inclement weather, outdoor locations will meet in Community Room 

Sign-In / Meet in the COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM 

MORNING MEETING & Free Time 

 

WASH UP for LUNCH 

ASSEMBLE in COMMUNITY ROOM  

 

 

LUNCH  

 

 

TEAM 8 -10 Year olds 

 

MEET in COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM 

Free Play, gather belongings, PICK UP/SIGN OUT or SIGN INTO REC. 

 

 

Camp Basketball Game 

GYM 

 



CAMP SCHEDULE for    Tuesday 4/15 

Today’s Theme    SOCCER & FLAG FOOTBALL 

 

 

  

8:00 –  

9:00 

 

  

9:00 - 

9:45 

 

 

Futsul fun 

GYM 

 

Football challenges  

& competitions 
OUTDOOR FIELDS * 

10:00– 

10:45 

 

Football challenges 

& competitions 
OUTDOOR FIELDS * 

 

Futsul fun 

GYM 

11:00 – 

11:45 

 

 

 
 

 
 

12:00 – 

12:15 

 

  

12:15 –  

1:00 

  

1:00 – 

1:45 

 

 

Pool fun -or- 

Game Room activities 

 

Minute-to-win-it rotating stations 

COMMUNITY ROOM 

2:00 – 

2:45 

 

Minute-to-win-it rotating stations 

COMMUNITY ROOM 

 

Pool fun -or- 

Game Room activities 

 

3:00- 

4:00 

  

 

  

11 -12 Year Olds 

Sign-In / Meet in the COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM 

MORNING MEETING & Free Time 

 

WASH UP for LUNCH 

ASSEMBLE in COMMUNITY ROOM  

 

 

LUNCH  

 

 

TEAM 8 -10 Year olds 

 

MEET in COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM 

Free Play, gather belongings, PICK UP/SIGN OUT or SIGN INTO REC. 

 

 

Camp Flag football game!  

OUTDOOR FIELD* 

 

*In case of inclement weather, outdoor locations will meet in Community Room 



CAMP SCHEDULE for    Wednesday 4/16 

Today’s Theme    BASEBALL & CRICKET 
 

 

 

  

8:00 –  

9:00 

 

  

9:00 - 

9:45 

 

 

Intro to Cricket 

GYM 

 

 

Baseball Spring Training Fun 
OUTDOOR FIELDS * 

10:00– 

10:45 

 

 

Baseball Spring Training Fun 
OUTDOOR FIELDS * 

 

Intro to Cricket 

GYM 

11:00 – 

11:45 

 

 

 
 

 
 

12:00 – 

12:15 

 

  

12:15 –  

1:00 

  

1:00 – 

1:45 

 

 

Pool fun -or- 

Game Room activities 

 

Arts & Crafts 

COMMUNITY ROOM 

2:00 – 

2:45 

 

Arts & Crafts 

COMMUNITY ROOM 

 

Pool fun -or- 

Game Room activities 

 

3:00- 

4:00 

  

 

  *In case of inclement weather, outdoor locations will meet in Community Room 

11 -12 Year Olds 

Sign-In / Meet in the COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM 

MORNING MEETING & Free Time 

 

WASH UP for LUNCH 

ASSEMBLE in COMMUNITY ROOM  

 

 

LUNCH  

 

 

TEAM 8 -10 Year olds 

 

MEET in COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM 

Free Play, gather belongings, PICK UP/SIGN OUT or SIGN INTO REC. 

 

 

Camp Baseball (or wiffle ball) Game 

OUTDOOR FIELD* 

 



CAMP SCHEDULE for    Thursday 4/17 

Today’s Theme    VOLLEYBALL & KICKBALL 
 

 

 

  

8:00 –  

9:00 

 

  

9:00 - 

9:45 

 

 

Volleyball fun challenges  

& short game 

GYM 

 

 

Kickball target challenges & mini game 
OUTDOOR FIELDS * 

10:00– 

10:45 

 

 

Kickball target challenges 

 & mini game 
OUTDOOR FIELDS * 

 

 

Volleyball fun challenges  

& short game 

GYM 

11:00 – 

11:45 

 

 

 
 

 
 

12:00 – 

12:15 

 

  

12:15 –  

1:00 

  

1:00 – 

1:45 

 

 

Pool fun -or- 

Game Room activities 

 

Bingo! 

COMMUNITY ROOM 

2:00 – 

2:45 

 

Bingo! 

COMMUNITY ROOM 

 

Pool fun -or- 

Game Room activities 

 

3:00- 

4:00 

  

 

 *In case of inclement weather, outdoor locations will meet in Community Room 

11 -12 Year Olds 

Sign-In / Meet in the COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM 

MORNING MEETING Camper Reminder: Plan your last day activities! 

 

WASH UP for LUNCH 

ASSEMBLE in COMMUNITY ROOM  

 

 

LUNCH  

 

 

TEAM 8 -10 Year olds 

 

MEET in COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM 

Camper’s plan their activities for last day! 

 

 

 

Camp Kickball or Volleyball game KID’S CHOICE! 

 

 



CAMP SCHEDULE for    Friday 4/18 

Today’s Theme    KID’S CHOICE!! 
 

 

 

  

8:00 –  

9:00 

 

  

9:00 - 

9:45 

 

 

 

 

GYM 

 

 

 

 
OUTDOOR FIELDS * 

10:00– 

10:45 

 

 

 

 
OUTDOOR FIELDS * 

 

 

 

 

GYM 

11:00 – 

11:45 

 

 

 
 

 
 

12:00 – 

12:15 

 

  

12:15 –  

1:00 

  

1:00 – 

1:45 

 

 

Pool float fun!  

And…? 

 

 

 

COMMUNITY ROOM 

2:00 – 

2:45 

 

 

 

COMMUNITY ROOM 

 

Pool float fun! 

And…? 

 

3:00- 

4:00 

  

 
*In case of inclement weather, outdoor locations will meet in Community Room 

11 -12 Year Olds 

Sign-In / Meet in the COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM 

MORNING MEETING: Camper’s finish planning their activities for last day! 

 

WASH UP for LUNCH 

ASSEMBLE in COMMUNITY ROOM  

 

 

LUNCH  

 

 

TEAM 8 -10 Year olds 

 

MEET in COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM 

Free Play, gather belongings, PICK UP/SIGN OUT or SIGN INTO REC. 

 

 

 

Camp Group Activity or Sport 

 

 


