CAMP SCHEDULE for

Today's Theme

Monday 4/14 BASKETBALL & GOLF

TEAM->	8 -10 Year olds	11 -12 Year Olds
8:00 - ¶:00	Sign-In / Meet in the COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM MORNING MEETING & Free Time	
9:00 - 9:45	Basketball skill competitions GYM	Golf- chip & putt competitions putting challenges OUTDOOR FIELDS *
10:00- 10:45	Golf- chip & putt competitions putting challenges OUTDOOR FIELDS *	Basketball skill competitions GYM
11:00 - 11:45	Camp Basketball Game GYM	
12:00 - 12:15	WASH UP for LUNCH ASSEMBLE in COMMUNITY ROOM	
12:15 - 1:00	LUNCH	
1:00 - 1:45	Pool fun -or- Game Room activities	Artful Adventure (relays) COMMUNITY ROOM
2:00 - 2:45	Artful Adventure (relays) COMMUNITY ROOM	Pool fun -or- Game Room activities
3:00- 4:00	MEET in COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM Free Play, gather belongings, PICK UP/SIGN OUT or SIGN INTO REC.	

^{*}In case of inclement weather, outdoor locations will meet in Community Room

Today's Theme

SOCCER & FLAG FOOTBALL

TEAM->	8 -10 Year olds	11 -12 Year Olds
8:00 - 9:00	Sign-In / Meet in the COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM MORNING MEETING & Free Time	
9:00 - 9:45	Futsul fun GYM	Football challenges & competitions OUTDOOR FIELDS *
10:00- 10:45	Football challenges & competitions OUTDOOR FIELDS *	Futsul fun GYM
11:00 - 11:45	Camp Flag football game! OUTDOOR FIELD*	
12:00 - 12:15	WASH UP for LUNCH ASSEMBLE in COMMUNITY ROOM	
12:15 - 1:00	LUNCH	
1:00 - 1:45	Pool fun -or- Game Room activities	Minute-to-win-it rotating stations COMMUNITY ROOM
2:00 - 2:45	Minute-to-win-it rotating stations COMMUNITY ROOM	Pool fun -or- Game Room activities
3:00- 4:00	MEET in COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM Free Play, gather belongings, PICK UP/SIGN OUT or SIGN INTO REC.	

^{*}In case of inclement weather, outdoor locations will meet in Community Room

CAMP SCHEDULE for

Wednesday 4/16

Today's Theme

BASEBALL & CRICKET

TEAM->	8 -10 Year olds	11 -12 Year Olds
8:00 - 9:00	Sign-In / Meet in the COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM MORNING MEETING & Free Time	
9:00 - 9:45	Intro to Cricket GYM	Baseball Spring Training Fun OUTDOOR FIELDS *
10:00- 10:45	Baseball Spring Training Fun OUTDOOR FIELDS *	Intro to Cricket GYM
11:00 - 11:45	Camp Baseball (or wiffle ball) Game OUTDOOR FIELD*	
12:00 - 12:15	WASH UP for LUNCH ASSEMBLE in COMMUNITY ROOM	
12:15 - 1:00	LUNCH	
1:00 - 1:45	Pool fun -or- Game Room activities	Arts & Crafts COMMUNITY ROOM
2:00 - 2:45	Arts & Crafts COMMUNITY ROOM	Pool fun -or- Game Room activities
3:00- 4:00	MEET in COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM Free Play, gather belongings, PICK UP/SIGN OUT or SIGN INTO REC.	

^{*}In case of inclement weather, outdoor locations will meet in Community Room

CAMP SCHEDULE for

Today's Theme

Thursday 4/17 VOLLEYBALL & KICKBALL

TEAM->	8 -10 Year olds	11 -12 Year Olds
8:00 - 9:00	Sign-In / Meet in the COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM MORNING MEETING Camper Reminder: Plan your last day activities!	
9:00 - 9:45	Volleyball fun challenges & short game GYM	Kickball target challenges & mini game OUTDOOR FIELDS *
10:00- 10:45	Kickball target challenges & mini game OUTDOOR FIELDS *	Volleyball fun challenges & short game GYM
11:00 - 11:45	Camp Kickball or Volleyball game KID'S CHOICE!	
12:00 - 12:15	WASH UP for LUNCH ASSEMBLE in COMMUNITY ROOM	
12:15 - 1:00	LUNCH	
1:00 - 1:45	Pool fun -or- Game Room activities	Bingo! COMMUNITY ROOM
2:00 - 2:45	Bingo! COMMUNITY ROOM	Pool fun -or- Game Room activities
3:00- 4:00	MEET in COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM Camper's plan their activities for last day!	

^{*}In case of inclement weather, outdoor locations will meet in Community Room

Today's Theme

KID'S CHOICE!!

TEAM->	8 -10 Year olds	11 -12 Year Olds
8:00 - 9:00	Sign-In / Meet in the COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM MORNING MEETING: Camper's finish planning their activities for last day!	
9:00 - 9:45	GYM	OUTDOOR FIELDS *
10:00- 10:45	OUTDOOR FIELDS *	GYM
11:00 - 11:45	Camp Group Activity or Sport	
12:00 - 12:15	WASH UP for LUNCH ASSEMBLE in COMMUNITY ROOM	
12:15 - 1:00	LUNCH	
1:00 - 1:45	Pool float fun! And?	COMMUNITY ROOM
2:00 - 2:45	COMMUNITY ROOM	Pool float fun! And?
3:00- 4:00	MEET in COMMUNITY ROOM or GYM Free Play, gather belongings, PICK UP/SIGN OUT or SIGN INTO REC.	

^{*}In case of inclement weather, outdoor locations will meet in Community Room